
VN= VeganVE = Vegetarian NG= Non-gluten containing

If you have a food allergy, intolerance, coeliac disease, or dietary requirement –
please speak to a member of our team about the ingredients in your food &

drink before you place your order. All products are prepared in an environment
where all common allergens may be present, therefore we cannot guarantee

cross contamination hasn’t occurred.

BURGERS

CHIPS VN

CLASSIC BEEF BURGER 
5oz Scottish beef patty with cheese & fried onion served in a brioche bun.

BBQ BACON CHEESEBURGER 
5oz Scottish beef patty with bacon, cheese, onion rings & BBQ sauce served
in a brioche bun.

SCOTTISH BURGER
5oz Scottish beef patty with haggis, cheese, fried onion & burger sauce
served in a brioche bun.

CLASSIC CHICKEN BURGER 
Spicy chicken fillet burger with cheese, seasonal salad & mayo served in a
brioche bun.

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN BURGER
Spicy chicken fillet burger, bacon, onion rings, cheese, seasonal salad &
chipotle sauce served in a brioche bun.

FALAFEL & SPINACH BURGER 
Falafel & spinach burger with seasonal salad & sweet chilli sauce served
on a vegan brioche bun.

VN

Non-gluten containing option available - surcharge applies.

VE

SIDES

CHIPS & CHEESE
Non-gluten containing option available.

COLD DRINKS FROM
BOTTLED WATER

DRINKS

£8.50

£10.00

£10.00

£8.50

£10.00

£8.50

£5.00

£6.50

£1.80
£2.40

CARD PAYMENTS ONLY

BIG BUNSBIG BUNS

Non-gluten containing option available.


